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Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
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Fam. Unit  
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as of December, 2025

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club
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Total
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Young Adult 
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Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 1/7/2026 11:39:49PM

 14 18492 BRUNFLO  6District 101 N  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 18501 HÄRNÖSAND  0District 101 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18507 JUNSELE  3District 101 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18509 LÅNGSELE  0District 101 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 18510 LIT  1District 101 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18512 NÄSÅKER  0District 101 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 18515 NYLAND  10District 101 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 18516 ÖRNSKÖLDSVIK  6District 101 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 18520 SOLLEFTEÅ  0District 101 N  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 18521 STÖDE  0District 101 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18523 SUNDSVALL  6District 101 N  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 18527 TORP  3District 101 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18528 MATFORS  1District 101 N  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 18607 BODEN  0District 101 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18608 BOLIDEN  2District 101 N  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18615 HAPARANDA  7District 101 N  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18617 JOKKMOKK  5District 101 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 18618 KALIX  0District 101 N  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 18620 LULEÅ  15District 101 N  9  9  37 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 19 18622 LYCKSELE  9District 101 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18626 ÖVERKALIX  4District 101 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18628 PAJALA  0District 101 N  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 18629 PITEÅ  0District 101 N  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18630 RÅNEÅ  1District 101 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 18631 ROBERTSFORS  0District 101 N  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 18632 SKELLEFTEÅ  6District 101 N  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 18634 STORUMAN  1District 101 N  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18637 TÖRE  1District 101 N  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 18639 VÄNNÄS  6District 101 N  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 18640 VILHELMINA  1District 101 N  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 18641 VINDELN  2District 101 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 48427 PITEÅ ÖJEBYN  15District 101 N  7  7  44 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 0 54331 SOLLEFTEÅ NIPSIPPAN  31District 101 N  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 54471 ÅNGE ZENITH  21District 101 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 546  709 163
 34

 22  22  0  0  022 0  0  0
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